
Research & Innovation Projects Team 
FBMH.RDI@manchester.ac.uk 

 
 
 

 

Research & Innovation Projects 
Team Manager 
Andrew Railton 
andrew.railton@manchester.ac.uk 

Senior Administrator 

Annette Barber 

annette.barber@manchester.ac.uk 

PA to the Vice Dean for Research and 

Innovation, and Head of Faculty RBE 

Lorna Tittle 

lorna.tittle@manchester.ac.uk 

 

Research Project Officer 

Aleks Rae 

aleks.rea@manchester.ac.uk 

 

International Executive Officer 

Helen Hawthorn 

Helen.Hawthorn-2@manchester.ac.uk 

Senior Administrator 

Holly Dickenson 

holly.dickenson@manchester.ac.uk 

Administrator 

Jane Mann 

jane.mann@manchester.ac.uk 

 
Administrator 

Tara Jones 

tara.jones-2@manchester.ac.uk 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Faculty Fellowship Academy: Our goal is to help bright researchers gain externally-funded fellowships. A personal award from MRC, 
Wellcome Trust, NIHR or equivalent is the best possible launch pad for a future independent research career. 
Support includes: 121 clinic sessions with senior academics with funding panel experience, putting you in touch with those who have ‘been 
there, done that’, peer review assistance, provision of interview skills sessions and mock interviews should you be shortlisted for interview, 
information/networking events, coordination of Dean’s Prize awards. Whether you currently hold a fellowship and want help with the next 
step, or are looking to apply for your first, early career fellowship, we can help. 

Administrative Support: Support for the formation and ongoing management of research networks by coordinating meetings, 

workshops and large events that help collaborations grow and prosper. Assistance with the planning, coordination and management of projects 
and initiatives. RBS PA provides support to the Vice Dean for Research & Innovation and Head of Research and Business Engagement. 
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Faculty of Biology, Medicine and Health (FBMH) 
www.bmh.manchester.ac.uk 

Please note that we are currently operating hybrid working 
split between the office from home. If you would like to 
arrange a telephone meeting or Zoom meeting, please 

Contact us by e mail and we will get back to you 
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